
A PART OF LOT 1 BLOCK 4 FLORA
CREST FARMS UNIT A DESC AS:
COMM SW COR OF SAID LOT 1, RUN

PERRY CLIFFORD/HAWKINS JACKIE B
5686 GUM SWAMP RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-4S-17-08815-001

3300 NIGHTCLUB/BARS
02

28417.010 1.00/

06/27/2017 DF 0.55 22,688 0 0 22,688

STANDARD
2

76,656
0

22,688
99,344

0
99,344

0
99,344
99,344

0

99,344

1341/1315 7/27/2017 WD U I 35 145,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ARTHUR DENNIS

CLIFFORD PERRY & JA

1144/1290 2/21/2008 WD Q I 03 200,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GERALD V & EILEEN A F

ARTHUR & MARY DENNI

2026
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PAGE 1 of 1 2

HX Base Yr

5416 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 0 100

RMS 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 03 03

3300 04 3,652 60.8372 41.98 153,311 1950 1950 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 NCLUB/BARS  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3417

BAS 2,601 100 2,601 54,595

CAN 100 30 30 630

FST 320 50 160 3,359

SFB 816 80 653 13,707

UCP 208 20 42 882

UST 416 40 166 3,485

4,461 3,652 76,656

BAS= W51 SFB= W16 S51 E16 N51$ S51 E7 CAN= S10 E10 N10 W10$
E44 FST=  E16 N2 UCP= E13 N16 W13 S16$ N18 W16 S20$ N20 UST=
E16 N26 W16 S26$ N31$.
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1 3300 C NIGHT CLUB 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.55 AC 1.00 1.00 1.50 27,500.00 41,250.00 22,688


